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Pre-Bid Meeting Attendees
** If any of the below information is incorrect, please submit the correct information via the Bidder's Questions Form.
Name Company Position or Title Address Phone No. Email
John Wilson American Duchle Iron 

Pipe
Sales Engineer 18377 Stanislaus St

Fountain Valley, CA 
92708

714 593-0325 jwilson@acipco.com

Brian Murray American Marine Corp. PM 1500 S Barracuda St.
Terminal Island, CA

310 947-0919 brian@amarinecorp.com

Ken Primavera Ameron VP Sales 10681 Foothill Blvd.
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 
91730

909 944-4100 kprimavers@ameron.com

Clay Henderson ARB, INC 26000 Commercenter 
Dr.
Lake Forest, CA 92630

949 465-7311 chenderson@arbinc.com

Earl Eldridge ARB, INC Division Manager 26000 Commercenter 
Dr.
Lake Forest, CA 92630

949 454-7154 eeldridge@arbinc.com

Jody Parrish ARB, INC HDD Mgr. 26000 Commercenter 
Dr.
Lake Forest, CA 92630

949 465-7321 jparrish@arbinc.com

Joe Hobbs Baker Corp Sales Rep 10715 Enos Lane
Shafter, CA

661 746-1134 jhobbs@bakercorp.com

Aaron Rietreld Barnard Construction Estimator P.O. Box 99
Bozeman, MT 54771

406 586-1995 arron.rietreld@barnard-
inc.com

Dan Schall Barnard Construction VP 701 Gold Ave.
Bozeman, MT 59715

406 586-1995 dan.schall@barnard-inc.com

Lyle McClellan Barnard Construction Estimator 701 Gold Ave.
Bozeman, MT 59715

406 586-1995 lylemcclellam@barnard-
inc.com

Mickey Aliff Barnard Construction Tunnel Supt. P.O. Box 99
Bozeman, MT 54771

972 838-6025 mickey.aliff@barnard-
inc.com

Will Frerck Barnard Construction Supt. 701 Gold Ave.
Bozeman, MT 59715

406 586-1995 willy.frerck@barnard-
inc.com

Dave Mirones Blois Construction PM 3201 Sturgis Rd.
Oxnard, CA 93030

805 656-1432 davemirones@bloisconstruc
tion.com

Bill Harsh C & W Diving OPS Manager 1706 Hoover Ave
National City, CA 96950

619 474-2700 bill@cwdiving.com

Bill Halloway California Drilling & 
Blasting

Manager 144 Norine St
Sonora, CA 95370

209 785-1650 ghalloway@caldrillnblast.
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Todd Chelini California Drilling & 

Blasting
Engineer 6841 Island Queen Ct.

Sparks, NV 89436
775 240-2352 tchelini@cadrillnblast.com

David Beard Clear Creek Systems VP of Ops 4101 Union Ave
Bakersfield, CA 93305

661 846-5414 dbeard@clearcreeksystems.
com

Howard Liddle Colich  & Sons Estimator 547 W. 140th St
Gardena, CA 90248

323 770-2920 hliddle@colich.com

Dave Stewalt Diablo Contractors PM 7 Crow Canyon Court
Suite 100
San Ramon, CA 94583

925 552-825 dstewalt@diablocontractors.
com

Ben Meyers Don Kelly Construction Estimator/PM 6861 N. Oescle
Tucson, AZ 85704

661 316-9452
520 399-4609 (office)

ben@donkellyconstruction.c
om

Brett Maner Drill Tech Engineering Manager 2200 Wymore Way
Antioch, CA 94509

925 978-2060 brett@drilltechdrilling.com

Jeff Pool ECO SWPPP Inc. CEO P.O. Box 6772
Visalia, CA 93290

559 732-3483 deff@ecoswppp.com

Jacob Trede Electricraft Inc VP 206 South St
San Luis Obispo, CA 
93401

805 544-8224 jtreder@electricraftinc.com

Jon P Trede Electricraft Inc President 205 South St
San Luis Obispo, CA 
93401

805 544-8224 jptreder@electricraftinc.com

Jerry Kennedy ERS Constructors Estimator 15427 Fremont Dr.
Centennial, CO 80112

303 791-7473 kennedyjrj@ticus.com

Floyd Johnston Floyd Johnson Const. 
Co. Inc.

President 2301 Herndon
Clovis, CA 93612

559 299-7373

Greg Shreicher Floyd Johnson Const. 
Co. Inc.

Estimator 2301 Herndon
Clovis, CA 93612

559 299-7373 gshreicher@floydjohnston.c
om

Joel Cabreros Hanson Aggregates Sales 131 Suburban Road
San Luis Obispo, CA 
93494

805 391-3087 joel.cabreros@hanson.biz

John Fowler James W. Fowler Co. VP 12775 Westview Dr.
Dallas, OR 97338

503 623-5373 johnf@jwfowler.com

John Madonna JMC CEO P.O. Box 5310
San Luis Obispo, CA 
93403

805 543-7751 john@jmadonna.com
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Chris Villa Kiewit Area Manager 5000 Marsh Dr.

Concord, CA 94520
925 686-3030 chris.villa@keiwit.com

Melissa Meese Kiewit Lead Estimator 12700 Stowe Dr. #180
Poway, CA 92064

858 486-3410 melissa.meese@kiewit.com

Nicole Fischetti Kiewit Estimator 12700 Stowe Dr. #180
Poway, CA 92064

858 486-3410 nicole.fischetti@kiewit.com

Ray Backen Kiewit Area Manager 930 Odstadd 
Pacifica, CA 94044

402 321-4628 ray.backen@keiwit.com

Tom Trimble Kiewit Lead Estimator 5000 Marsh Dr.
Concord, CA 94520

925 696-3030 tom.trimble@kiewit.com

Mark Williams L.H. Woods & Sons PM 2115 La Mirada Dr.
Vista, CA 92081

760 599-5500 mwilliams@lhwoods.com

Angelo Arevalus Laborers Local # 220 Business Agent 257 W Tufft
Nipomo, CA 93444

805 929-7220 local220angelo@sbcglobal.n
et

Ron Slaven LECET Market Development 
Rep

11135 Trade Center 
Suite 100 
Rancho Cordova, CA 
95670

916 717-1165 rslaven@lecet.org

J. Hester McGuire & Hester Estimator 9009 Railroad Ave
Oakland, CA 94603

510 632-7676 jhester@mcguirehester.com

Allen Wishon Mears HDD PM 4664 W. Softwind Dr.
Glendale, AZ 85310

610 737-2117 allen.wishon@mears.net

Mark Zimmerman Michels PM 817 N Main St
Brownsville, WI 53008

920 960-1039 tfoltz@michels.us

Matt Wages Mike Bubalo 
Construction

Rep. 5102 Gathurst Ave
Baldwin Park, CA 91706-
1814

626 960-7787 dave@bubalo.com

Ron Bredehoft Mountain Cascade Inc. VP P.O. Box 5050
Livermore, CA 94550

925 373-8370 ronb@mountaincascade.co
m

Michael Demascio Northwest Pipe Co. Sales Engineer 133 Laburaum Lane
Fountain Valley, CA 
92708

714 393-9209 mdemascio@nwpipe.com

Don Gonzales NW Boring President 13248 NE 177th Pl.
Woodinville, WA 98072

425 483-9191 dwgonzales@aol.com
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Landry Scott Oscar Renda 

Contracting
Project Engineer 522 Benson Lane

Roanoke, TX 76262
817 538-6638
817 491-2703

lscott@oscarrenda.com

Adam Lima Papich Construction Estimator P.O. Box 2210
Pismo Beach, 93434

805 431-8956 adam@papichconstruction.c
om

Brian Newson Papich Construction Estimator P.O. Box 2210
Pismo Beach, 93434

805 473-3016 brian@papichconstruction.c
om

Joe Jackson R. Baker Inc. Buyer P.O. Box 419
Arroyo Grande, CA 

805 489-8711
805 489-1653

joejackson@charter.net

Ismeal Diaz Rain For Rent Branch Manager 4001 State St.
Bakersfield, CA 93308

661 399-1724 idiaz@rainforrent.com

Sean Smith Ranger Pipelines Intern 1790 Yosemite Ave
San Francisco, CA 
94124

415 722-9407 seansf415@sbcglobal.net

Gary Gartner S.J. Louis Construction, 
Inc

Estimator/PM 3032 County Rd 138
Waite Park, MN 56387

320 253-9291 garyg@sjlouis.com

Dane Palmer Southeast Directional Surveyor 2323 S Hardy
Tempe, AZ 85265

580 647-9576 dane@southeast.com

Nina Hamamura Southern California 
Pipeline, Constr.

Project Engineer 15991 Redhill Ave. #200
Tustin, CA 92780

714 838-3079 nina@socalpipe.com

Dana Clay Specialty Construction 
Inc.

Civil Division Manager 645 Clarion St
San Luis Obispo, CA 
93401

805 543-1706 dclay@specialtyconstruction.
com

Tom Seidel Specialty Construction 
Inc.

PM 645 Clarion St
San Luis Obispo, CA 
93401

805 543-1706 tseidel@specialtyconstructio
n.com

Rick Brown Spiess Construction PM 1110 E. Charlie Ave
Santa Maria, CA 93455

805 937-5859 rick.brown@sccitanks.com

Michael Gigliotti Steve P. Rados, Inc. Division Manager 2002 E. McFadden Ave
Santa Ana, CA 92705

714 835-4612 mgigliotti@radoscompanies.
com

Deg Fedrick Sundt Construction VP P.O. Box 688
Novato, CA 94948

415 892-0848 djdedrick@sundt.com

Bert Somers Teichert Construction Estimator 8589 Thys Court
Sacramento, CA 95828

916 386-5900 bsomers@teichert.com
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Rick Evans The HDD Company Inc VP 3161 Cameron Park 

Drive
Suite 215
Cameron Park, CA 
95683

530 676-5705 hddcoinc@aol.com

Clint Bourque Tyco Valves & Controls Sales Engineer 1010 North Edward Ct.
Anaheim, CA

714 904-8098 cbourque@tycovalves.com

Wes McKinney U.S. Pipe Sales 3032 Shadow Hill
Thousand Oaks, CA 
91360

805 216-3211 wmckinney@uspipe.com

Jon Hill United Rentals Trench 
Safety

Sales Rep 635 Tank Farm Road
San Luis Obispo, CA 
93401

805 431-1138 johill@ur.com

Dan Schtea Vadnais Corp. VP Tunneling 300 Harding Blvd. #101
Roseville, CA 

916 363-9924 dans@vadnaiscorp.com

Vido Atrukovich Vido Artukovich & Son 
Inc.

VP 1115 Rush St.
South El Monte, CA 
91733

626 444-4286 artukovichvidmar@aol.com

David Lee W.A. Rasic Construction PM 7314 Scout Ave
Bell Gardens, CA 90201

562 928-6111 dlee@warasic.com

Walter A Rasic W.A. Rasic Construction VP 7314 Scout Ave
Bell Gardens, CA 90201

562 928-6111

Mike Burson W.M. Lyles Co. President P.O. Box 4377
Fresno, CA 93744

559 441-1900 mburson@wmlylesco.com

Larry Bousman Whitaker Constructors Chief Estimator 2752 Concrete Court
Paso Robles, CA 9346

805 226-4020 lbousman@whitakerconstru
ctors.com

Matt Bousman Whitaker Constructors COO 2752 Concrete
Paso Robles, CA 9346

805 226-4020 mboseman@whitakercontra
ctors.com


